## Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: EBS Support Services, LLC

www.daetc.org, www.portlandclassroomtv.org, www.tcstg.org

Address of Service Provider: P.O. Box 6060, Boulder, CO 80306

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: John Schwartz

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 655 South Sunset Street, Suite A Longmont, CO 80501

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 303-532-2850

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 303-532-2855

Email Address of Designated Agent: info@itfitv.org

or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: //////

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Adam Miller, National Director of EBS Operations

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. \*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received

Convrint Offic